Xl M.P.M. Kup NiSa - 2024
Ni§, 06.04.2024

Disciplina 2 Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free A: 2014 i mladje
06.04.2024 - 10:23 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2024
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. Masa Mastelica 14 Sveti Nikola 36.04 281
2. Lenka Marinkovic 15 Dubocica 40.09 204
3. Dijina Vukovic 14  Leskovac 40.32 200
4. Carna Markovic 16  Sveti Nikola 40.78 194
5. Ana Djordjevic 15 Leskovac 4198 177
6. Aleksandra Stojanovic 14  Dubocica 42.60 170
7. Sara Bogavac 15  Sveti Nikola 4405 153
8. Liana Nigmatulina 14 Viking 4438 150
Senka Lazovic 14  Sveti Nikola 4438 150
10. Sara Velickovic 16  Nis 2005 4545 140
11. Hana Popovic 15  Nis 2005 45.76 137
12. Ruzica Brankovic 14  Sveti Nikola 4585 136
13. Ines Dobric 14  Leskovac 46.60 130
14. Tara Velickovic 15 Dubocica 46.98 126
15. Danica Miladinovic 15  Sveti Nikola 48.72 113
16. Emilija Stojov 15 Nis 2005 50.19 104
17. Nikolina Nikolic 17  Sveti Nikola 50.20 104
18. Sofija Djordjevic 15 Dubocica 50.24 103
19. Ivalgnjatovic 16  Nis 2005 50.30 103
20. Nika Lazovic 16  Sveti Nikola 51.61 95
21. Andjelija Jovicic 15 Viking 51.89 94
22. Vanja Dimitrijevic 16  Napredak 53.06 88
23. Jefimija llic 14 Sveti Nikola 54.97 79
24. Gala Kostic 15 Naisus 55.77 75
25. Matea Savic 14 Viking 56.30 73
26. Lara Markovic 17  Sveti Nikola 56.43 73
27. Masa Lekic 15  Sveti Nikola 58.48 65
28. Mila Rajkovic 15  Sveti Nikola 1:00.97 58
29. Lara Djurovic 16  Sveti Nikola 1:06.98 43
DSQ Tijana Timotijevic 15 Radnicki 1969 51.07
Disciplina 2 Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free B: 2013-2012
06.04.2024 - 10:23 Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang

Marijana Jovanovic
Nina Bogavac

Iskra Sekulic
Yoana Peneva
Andjelija Lazic
Sofija Manic

Marta Andjelkovic
Izabel Nikolova
Dasa Nesic
Jefimija Jevtovic
Dunja Vukovic
Simeona Sparavalo
Dariya Tananeeva
Dasa Timotijevic
Sofija Vuckovic
Katarina Stanojevic
Nina llic

G.R.

12  Sveti Nikola
12  Sveti Nikola

12  Naisus
13  Tsarevets
13  Pirat

13  Napredak

13  Napredak

12  Tsarevets

12 Dubocica

12 Radnicki 1969
13  Leskovac

13  Leskovac

13  Tsarevets

12  Radnicki 1969
13  Sveti Nikola
13  Napredak

12 Nis 2005

Vreme Bodova

3258 380
3282 372
3359 347
33.80 340
33.95 336
3493 308
35.64 290
36.31 274
3726 254
3746 250
38,58 229
39.77 209
40.79 193
41.16 188
4160 182
4225 174
42.30 173
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Xl M.P.M. Kup NiSa - 2024

Ni§, 06.04.2024

Disciplina 2, Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, B: 2013-2012

Rang
18. Jana llic

19. Tara Stojanovic
20. Dunja Jovanovic

21. Tara Tasic

22. Olga Jelenic
23. Elena Ivanov
24. Nika Milosevic

25. Masa Jovanovic

Disciplina 2
06.04.2024 - 10:23

G.R.

13
13
13
12
13
13
13
13

Nis 2005
Dubocica
Dubocica
Nis 2005
Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Viking
Naisus

Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free

Vreme Bodova

44.14
45.43
45.49
46.46
48.74
52.49
59.42
1:03.50

153
140
139
131
113
91
62
51

C: 2011-2010
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang
1. Petra Rakic

Tijana Zdravkovic

Mariya Gateva

Tijana Cvetkovic

Dunja Danev

Neda Ignjatovic
Nikolina Urosevic

2
3
4,
5. Gala Permeti
6
7
8
9

. Nikolina Tasic
10. Dunja Zivkovic
11. Dariya Koseva

12. Anastasija Panic

Disciplina 2
06.04.2024 - 10:23

G.R.

10
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10

Pirat

Nis 2005
Tsarevets
Dubocica
Nis 2005
Napredak
Dubocica
Viking
Nis 2005
Pirat
Tsarevets
Nis 2005

Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free

Vreme Bodova

30.68
31.56
3181
31.96
31.97
32.03
32.04
35.27
35.52
36.34
37.35
43.12

455
418
408
403
402
400
400
299
293
274
252
164

D: 2009-2008
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang

Ana Stajic
Kalina Doneva

ok wnpE

Dunja Stosic

Disciplina 2
06.04.2024 - 10:23

Andrea Stankovic

Emilija Zdravkovic
Siyana Koicheva

GR.

08
08
08
08
08
09

Leskovac
Sveti Nikola
Tsarevets
Nis 2005
Briz
Dubocica

Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free

Vreme Bodova

28.88
29.30
30.89
31.06
32.01
35.36

546
523
446
439
401
297

E: 2007-2006
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2024
Rang

1. Marija Savic
2. lvaRistic

3. Marija Radivojevic

GR.

06
07
06

Radnicki 1969
Nis 2005
Leskovac

Vreme Bodova

33.88
39.68
41.21

338
210
188
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